Circuit & Superior Court Count of Criminal Bail Protective Orders
Granted from 1/1/2017 to 12/31/2017

Total Count of CBPOs

3,875

Court Name

1st Circuit - District Division - Berlin

1st Circuit - District Division - Colebrook
1st Circuit - District Division - Lancaster
2nd Circuit - District Division - Haverhill
2nd Circuit - District Division - Lebanon
2nd Circuit - District Division - Littleton
2nd Circuit - District Division - Plymouth
3rd Circuit - District Division - Conway
3rd Circuit - District Division - Ossipee
4th Circuit - District Division - Laconia
5th Circuit - District Division - Claremont
5th Circuit - District Division - Newport
6th Circuit - District Division - Concord
6th Circuit - District Division - Franklin
6th Circuit - District Division - Hillsborough
6th Circuit - District Division - Hooksett
7th Circuit - District Division - Dover

7th Circuit - District Division - Rochester
8th Circuit - District Division - Jaffrey

8th Circuit - District Division - Keene

9th Circuit - District Division - Goffstown
9th Circuit - District Division - Manchester
9th Circuit - District Division - Merrimack
9th Circuit - District Division - Milford

9th Circuit - District Division - Nashua
10th Circuit - District Division - Brentwood
10th Circuit - District Division - Candia
10th Circuit - District Division - Derry

10th Circuit - District Division - Plaistow

10th Circuit - District Division - Portsmouth

CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:

20

22
21
68
41
75
50
58

151
71
27

174

116
48
82

103

226
71

124
52

724
60
52

394
81
55

135
45
56

Circuit & Superior Court Count of Criminal Bail Protective Orders Granted: 1/1/2017 to 12/31/2017

Cases as of: 01/21/2018

Printed on: 1/23/2018 11:25:12 AM



10th Circuit - District Division - Salem

10th Circuit - District Division - Seabrook
Belknap Superior Court

Carroll Superior Court

Cheshire Superior Court

Coos Superior Court

Grafton Superior Court

Hillsborough Superior Court Northern District
Hillsborough Superior Court Southern District
Merrimack Superior Court

Rockingham Superior Court

Strafford Superior Court

Sullivan Superior Court

CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:
CBPO Count:

85
77
15

23

32
177
56
43
73
72

Circuit & Superior Court Count of Criminal Bail Protective Orders Granted: 1/1/2017 to 12/31/2017

Cases as of: 01/21/2018

Printed on: 1/23/2018 11:25:12 AM
Pane 2 of 2



