Circuit & Superior Court Count of Criminal Bail Protective Orders Granted from 1/1/2017 to 12/31/2017



Total Count of CBPOs

3,875

Court Name						
1st Circuit - District Division - Berlin	CBPO Count:	20	•	•	•	·
1st Circuit - District Division - Colebrook	CBPO Count:	8	,	*	,	*
1st Circuit - District Division - Lancaster	CBPO Count:	22	,	*	,	*
2nd Circuit - District Division - Haverhill	CBPO Count:	21	,	*	,	*
2nd Circuit - District Division - Lebanon	CBPO Count:	68	,	*	,	*
2nd Circuit - District Division - Littleton	CBPO Count:	41	,	*	,	*
2nd Circuit - District Division - Plymouth	CBPO Count:	75	,	*	,	*
3rd Circuit - District Division - Conway	CBPO Count:	50	,	*	,	*
3rd Circuit - District Division - Ossipee	CBPO Count:	58	,	*	,	*
4th Circuit - District Division - Laconia	CBPO Count:	151				
5th Circuit - District Division - Claremont	CBPO Count:	71	,	*	,	*
5th Circuit - District Division - Newport	CBPO Count:	27	,	*	,	*
6th Circuit - District Division - Concord	CBPO Count:	174	,	*	,	*
6th Circuit - District Division - Franklin	CBPO Count:	116	,	*	,	*
6th Circuit - District Division - Hillsborough	CBPO Count:	48	,	*	,	*
6th Circuit - District Division - Hooksett	CBPO Count:	82	,	*	,	*
7th Circuit - District Division - Dover	CBPO Count:	103	,	*	,	*
7th Circuit - District Division - Rochester	CBPO Count:	226	,	*	,	*
8th Circuit - District Division - Jaffrey	CBPO Count:	71	,	*	,	*
8th Circuit - District Division - Keene	CBPO Count:	124	,	*	,	*
9th Circuit - District Division - Goffstown	CBPO Count:	52	,	*	,	*
9th Circuit - District Division - Manchester	CBPO Count:	724	,	*	,	*
9th Circuit - District Division - Merrimack	CBPO Count:	60	,	*	,	*
9th Circuit - District Division - Milford	CBPO Count:	52	,	*	,	*
9th Circuit - District Division - Nashua	CBPO Count:	394	,	*	,	*
10th Circuit - District Division - Brentwood	CBPO Count:	81			,	
10th Circuit - District Division - Candia	CBPO Count:	55			,	
10th Circuit - District Division - Derry	CBPO Count:	135			,	
10th Circuit - District Division - Plaistow	CBPO Count:	45			,	
10th Circuit - District Division - Portsmouth	CBPO Count:	56	,			

Circuit & Superior Court Count of Criminal Bail Protective Orders Granted: 1/1/2017 to 12/31/2017 Cases as of: 01/21/2018

Printed on: 1/23/2018 11:25:12 AM Page 1 of 2

10th Circuit - District Division - Salem	CBPO Count:	85			
10th Circuit - District Division - Seabrook	CBPO Count:	77	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*	*
Belknap Superior Court	CBPO Count:	15	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*	•
Carroll Superior Court	CBPO Count:	7			
Cheshire Superior Court	CBPO Count:	23			
Coos Superior Court	CBPO Count:	5			
Grafton Superior Court	CBPO Count:	32			
Hillsborough Superior Court Northern District	CBPO Count:	177			
Hillsborough Superior Court Southern District	CBPO Count:	56			
Merrimack Superior Court	CBPO Count:	43			
Rockingham Superior Court	CBPO Count:	73			
Strafford Superior Court	CBPO Count:	72			
Sullivan Superior Court	CBPO Count:	1			